Industrial Server Motherboards
Features
 � Mini-ITX Server Board with Intel® Atom™ C3000 processor
 � Four DDR4 2400MHz ECC/Non-ECC UDIMM up to 64GB or Four DDR4
2400MHz RDIMM up to 128GB
 � One PCIe x4, 8 SATA III, one M.2, four USB 3.0, and two 10GbE/one GbE
LAN
 � 0 ~ 60 °C ambient operation temperature range

Block Diagram
ASMB-260
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory 10GbE Lan GbE Lan SATA M.2 VGA IPMI
ASMB-260T2-22A1 C3758 4 xDDR4 RDIMM/UDIMM 2 1 8 1 AST 2500 Yes
ASMB-260I-22A1 C3758 4 xDDR4 RDIMM/UDIMM - 1 8 1 AST 2500 Yes
ASMB-260I-21A1 C3558 4 xDDR4 RDIMM/UDIMM - 1 2 0 AST 2500 Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2061260I00 Driver CD x 1
2001026000 Start manual x 1
1960052312T020 I/O shield x 1
1700003194 SATA Data Cables x 2
1930007120-01 Screw for M.2 device x 2
1700024372-01 SATA Power cable x 2
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part number Description
1960080721N001 Atom C3000 cooler for 1U/2U and tower chassis
1700019414 COM port cable w/o bracket
1700002204 Dual port USB 2.0 cable (27 cm) with bracket
1700020277-01 Dual port USB3.0 cable (30 cm) with bracket
19Z0000406T010 1U I/O shield
Note: Purchasing ASMB-260's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must.
ASMB-260T2-22A1 ASMB-260I-22A1
ASMB-260I-21A1
Channel A
1866/2133/2400/2666 MHz